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NAPLAN 2023

NAPLAN Online 2023
NAPLAN is a national |l iteracy and numeracy
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Friday 3rd March Grade 6 Interschool sport

I Monday 6th March
Tuesday 7th March
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= Thursday 9th March Grade 2 Physical Activity Excursion
Friday 10th March Grade 6 Interschool sport

Monday 13th March Public Holiday Labour Day

Division Swimming Carnival
Tuesday 14th March

Selfresilience (j)

Selected students

Wednesday 15th March

Thursday 16th March

Friday 17th March Grade 6 Interschool sport




Around the School-Chess CoachingYear 3

Chess coaching has begun for the Year 3 students. They have been learning
about the pieces and their movement on the chess board. Students are looking
forward to the Chess Festival on 30th March.
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CAMBRIDGE SWIMMING CARNIVAL
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